ARROW PERCUTANEOUS
SHEATH INTRODUCERS
Another effective choice
*  U.S. Patent Nos. 4,813,938, 5,045,065, and 5,913,814;
additional international patents.
Advanced Patent Nos. 6,477,402 and 5,484,419.
Through the ARROW brand, Teleflex
provides an immense assortment of

others have .035" dia. wire guide
•	1 – 18 Ga. x 2 1/2" T.W. Needle
ORDERINg INfORmATION
“CP” SETS PSI
ref. Size Length CoLor Coded hub QtY
CP-08403* 4 Fr. 7.5 cm  pink 10
CP-08503* 5 Fr. 7.5 cm  grey 10
CP-08503-A 5 Fr. 11 cm  grey 10
CP-08603-P* 6 Fr. 7.5 cm  green 10
CP-08603 6 Fr. 11 cm  green 10
CP-08703 7 Fr. 11 cm  orange 10
CP-08803 8 Fr. 11 cm  blue 10
CP-08903 9 Fr. 11cm  black 10
“Cl” SETS PSI
ref. Size Length CoLor Coded hub QtY
CL-08403* 4 Fr. 7.5 cm  pink 10
CL-08403-A 4 Fr. 11 cm  pink 10